
ZBA MEETING SCHEDULE AND SUBMITTAL 
DATES FOR 2025 

Complete applications must be submitted by 1:00 p.m.  
 

** Please note that any incomplete applications will not be accepted 
 
Meeting Date: 
 
January 14, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m.* 
Submit by: December 17, 2024 
 
February 18, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: January 14, 2025 
 
March 18, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: February 18, 2025 
 
April 15, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: March 18, 2025 
 
May 20, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: April 15, 2025 
 
June 17, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m.  
Submit by: May 20, 2025 
 
July 15, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: June 17, 2025 
 
August 19, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: July15, 2025 
 
September 16, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: August 19, 2025 
 
October 21, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: September 16, 2025 
 
November 18, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: October 21, 2025 
 
December 16, 2025 Tuesday @ 6:30 p.m. 
Submit by: November 18, 2025 
 
 
*denotes meeting date disrupted by a holiday or conflict. 


